needle roller
Motor Lead Screw XY Stages Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Order No. w1 Stroke Load
kN
max.
l1 h1 l2 h2 h3 h4 h5 Weight
kg
L3195.300-100-* 300 100 21.0 410 75 308 26 220 185 35 70
L3195.300-200-* 300 200 21.0 510 75 308 26 220 185 35 75
L3195.300-300-* 300 300 21.0 610 75 308 26 220 185 35 83
L3195.300-400-* 300 400 21.0 710 75 308 26 220 185 35 90
L3195.300-201-* 300 200 30.2 610 75 408 26 185 150 - 93
L3195.300-301-* 300 300 30.2 710 75 408 26 185 150 - 98
L3195.300-401-* 300 400 30.2 810 75 408 26 185 150 - 105
L3195.300-500-* 300 500 30.2 910 75 408 26 185 150 - 113
L3195.300-600-* 300 600 30.2 1010 75 408 26 185 150 - 120
L3195.300-700-* 300 700 30.2 1110 75 408 26 185 150 - 127
L3195.300-800-* 300 800 30.2 1210 75 408 26 185 150 - 133
L3195.300-302-* 300 300 39.2 810 75 508 26 150 150 - 115
L3195.300-402-* 300 400 39.2 910 75 508 26 150 150 - 123
L3195.300-502-* 300 500 39.2 1010 75 508 26 150 150 - 130
L3195.300-602-* 300 600 39.2 1110 75 508 26 150 150 - 137
L3195.300-702-* 300 700 39.2 1210 75 508 26 150 150 - 142
L3195.300-202-* 400 200 44.3 610 102 408 34 284 244 40 174
L3195.300-303-* 400 300 44.3 710 102 408 34 284 244 40 186
L3195.300-403-* 400 400 44.3 810 102 408 34 284 244 40 200
L3195.300-503-* 400 500 44.3 910 102 408 34 284 244 40 213
L3195.300-603-* 400 600 44.3 1010 102 408 34 284 244 40 227
L3195
M

parallelism accuracy and standard carriage ​
and base fixing holes - other fixing holes ​
can be machined on request.
3D CAD models available.
Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Motor Lead Screw XY Stages
needle roller
Order No. w1 Stroke Load
kN
max.
l1 h1 l2 h2 h3 h4 h5 Weight
kg
L3195.300-703-* 400 700 44.3 1110 102 408 34 284 244 40 240
L3195.300-803-* 400 800 44.3 1210 102 408 34 284 244 40 254
L3195.300-304-* 400 300 58.2 810 102 508 34 244 204 - 215
L3195.300-404-* 400 400 58.2 910 102 508 34 244 204 - 230
L3195.300-504-* 400 500 58.2 1010 102 508 34 244 204 - 243
L3195.300-604-* 400 600 58.2 1110 102 508 34 244 204 - 256
L3195.300-704-* 400 700 58.2 1210 102 508 34 244 204 - 270
Order No. h6 h7 l3 w2
Moment Mx
Nm
max.

L3195.300-200-* 185 35 20 375 5520 2100 2100 23x4
L3195.300-300-* 185 35 20 375 5520 2100 2100 23x4
L3195.300-400-* 185 35 20 375 5520 2100 2100 23x4
L3195.300-201-* 150 - 20 375 7440 4060 4060 23x4
L3195.300-301-* 150 - 20 375 7440 4060 4060 23x4
L3195.300-401-* 150 - 20 375 7440 4060 4060 23x4
L3195.300-500-* 150 - 20 375 7440 4060 4060 23x4
L3195.300-600-* 150 - 20 375 7440 4060 4060 23x4
L3195.300-700-* 150 - 20 375 7440 4060 4060 23x4
L3195.300-800-* 150 - 20 375 7440 4060 4060 23x4
L3195.300-302-* 150 - 20 375 9290 6600 6600 23x4
L3195.300-402-* 150 - 20 375 9290 6600 6600 23x4
L3195.300-502-* 150 - 20 375 9290 6600 6600 23x4
L3195.300-602-* 150 - 20 375 9290 6600 6600 23x4
L3195.300-702-* 150 - 20 375 9290 6600 6600 23x4
L3195.300-202-* 229 25 30 480 13000 5920 5920 30x4
L3195.300-303-* 229 25 30 480 13000 5920 5920 30x4
L3195.300-403-* 229 25 30 480 13000 5920 5920 30x4
L3195.300-503-* 229 25 30 480 13000 5920 5920 30x4
L3195.300-603-* 229 25 30 480 13000 5920 5920 30x4
L3195.300-703-* 229 25 30 480 13000 5920 5920 30x4
L3195.300-803-* 229 25 30 480 13000 5920 5920 30x4
L3195.300-304-* 204 - 30 480 16430 9750 9750 30x4
L3195.300-404-* 204 - 30 480 16430 9750 9750 30x4
L3195.300-504-* 204 - 30 480 16430 9750 9750 30x4
L3195.300-604-* 204 - 30 480 16430 9750 9750 30x4